PLACE STAMP HERE

Assemblyman Billy Jones

202 U.S. Oval Plattsburgh, NY 12903

202 U.S. Oval, Plattsburgh, NY 12903

PRSRTSTD. U.S. Postage **PAID** Albany, NY Permit No. 75





Dear Friend,

This Women's History Month, I'd like you to join me in honoring all the amazing women whose efforts keep our community thriving.

Using this form, you can nominate a woman who has made a difference in your life or the lives of others for my Women of Distinction Awards. Nominees must live in the 115th Assembly District, including all of Clinton and Franklin counties, as well as a portion of Essex County. I'll be accepting nominations through March 31, 2023.

Together, let's give the women who go above and beyond for us every single day a well-deserved spotlight.

Sincerely,

Billy Jones Member of Assembly

202 U.S. Oval Plattsburgh, NY 12903 518-562-1986 Jones Banyassembly.gov

2022 Award Winners

Melissa Gooley

Healthcare

Jean McGibbon Goddard

Perseverance

Chief Beverly Cook

Community and Civic Affairs Service

Shantell Manor

Education

Rebecca Boire-West

North Country Neighbor

Chelsea Scheefer

Community Advocate

Robin Caudell

Military Service

Dana Fast

Volunteerism

Nomen of Distinction

AWARDS

Do you know a woman who

deserves to be recognized?

Please submit the enclosed form or fill it out online at: nyassembly.gov/jones

Nominations must be received by Friday, March 31

An awards ceremony will be held on Thursday, April 27 from 6 p.m. – 7 p.m. Ronald B. Stafford Center **Clinton Community College** 120 Clinton Point Drive, Plattsburgh, NY 12901

Women of Distinction nomination entry form

Name of nominating individual:	
Address of nominating individual:	
Telephone:	
Email:	
Name of nominee:	
Address of nominee:	
Telephone:	
Email:	
O I wish to nominate the above-named woman for Assemblyman Billy Jones' Women of Distinction Award in the following category:	
O Education	O Health care
O Community/civic affairs	O Volunteerism
O Military service/law enforcement	
O Other:	
Please give a description of the nominee and her contribution:	

Please clip and return this form or fill it out online at nyassembly.gov/ Jones by March 31